REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

5/10/2012 Time:

. Annual Date:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: LAPORTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP.
Address of School Corporation: 1921 A St
City: La Porte Zip: 46350
VIN: 1GBJG31U841233616 License 20524
Number:
Make of Body: Blue Bird_ Year: 2005 Make (.)f GMC
Corporation Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: Unknown
Inspection Status: A IBn;pected David Eggers

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

10:03
AM

464945

46

91

2005

5191



