REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual			Date:	5/10/2012	2 Time:	10:03 AM
Name of School C Address of Schoo	•	LAPO	ORTE COMMU 1921 A St	NITY SCHOOL CO	ORP.	Corp ID:	464945
City:	La Porte		Zip:	46350		County Number:	46
VIN:	1GBJG31U8412336	16		License Number:	20524	Bus Number:	91
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year	: 2005	Make of Chassis:	GMC	Year:	2005
Bus Type:				Mileage:	Unknown		
Inspection Status	: A		Inspected By:	David Eggers		PE:	5191

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description